EXISTING PAVEMENT (SEE CORING DETAILS)-A
PROPOSED LEGENDEXISTING LEGEND
1 2 345 A
1 2 345 A
1 2 345 A
4 5
4 5
4 5
|
PGL
|
0.0100 MIN. (TYP)
0.0160 PREF.
0.0100 MIN. (TYP)
0.0160 PREF.
0.0800 MAX.
MATCH EXISTING
)PYT( DNUORG
)PYT( DNUORG
)PYT( DNUORG
GNITSIXE .XORPPA
GNITSIXE .XORPPA
GNITSIXE .XORPPA
APPLIES TO:
APPLIES TO:
APPLIES TO:
3.07 MILESTOTAL
0.13 MILES0.00-0.13SP-17
0.07 MILES0.00-0.07SP-16
0.03 MILES0.00-0.03SP-9A
1.36 MILES0.00-1.36SP-9
1.32 MILES0.00-1.32SP-3
0.01 MILES0.10-0.11SP-2
0.06 MILES0.00-0.06SP-2
0.09 MILES0.00-0.09SP-1
0.16 MILESTOTAL
0.09 MILES0.00-0.09SP-2A
0.07 MILES0.00-0.07SP-1A
0.04 MILESTOTAL
0.04 MILES0.06-0.10SP-2
ITEM 408 - PRIME COAT-5
ITEM 617 - COMPACTED AGGREGATE (TYP) (3.00" AVG)-4